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Nordic ARDF Championship 26th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Classic 3,5 MHz

Women

Name

Jitka Zakova
Hege Andersen
Anette Hansen

Women

Open class

Name

Viktoria Golubeva
Larisa Savinih
Marina Pankratova
Darya Kazymova

M21

Name
Johan Simu
Petri Kirves

M40

Name

Bengt Evertsson
Hékan Melin

Jon Sletvold
Kimmo Lehtosaari
Henrik Lindell
Veli-Pekka Lehtosaari
Keijo Lehtosaari
Juha Anttila

Matti Pakkala

M50

Name

Jan Palmquist
Ingvar Ehrsson
Hans Sundgren

Call

0Z1BCC

Call

Call

OH2KHX

Call
SM4vVMU
LASNGA
OH2JKU
OH4KED
OH2-1473

OH6MP

Call
SM5SFUG
SAOCAMM
SM5SVM

Time
00:56:19
01:28:45
02:11:49

Time
00:52:13
01:08:29
01:12:59
01:21:44

Time
01:20:04
01:28:32

Time
00:45:57
00:47:49
00:52:12
00:55:57
01:02:43
01:03:24
01:06:03
01:08:09
01:23:44

Time
01:08:25
01:15:31
01:34:00

Fox

Fox

(S, B¢, IS, BN, |

Fox

Fox

(S, IS N & NG, I & RS ) NG IS, B4 |

Fox

Country
Sweden
Norway

Denmark

Country
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia

Country
Sweden
Finland

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
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Nordic ARDF Championship 26th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Classic 3,5 MHz

M60

Name

Christian Dons
Gunnar Svensson
Peter Ljungstrom
Bo Lenander
Knut Einar Heimdal
@ivind Solli

Peter Kaster

Villy Hansen
Arne Jensen

Rolf Svensson
Goran Pettersson

M70

Name

Leif Zettervall
PA Nordwaeger
Risto Tiilikainen

Men

Open Class

Name

Dmitry Kalyagin
Mikhail Kirgetov
Denis Sobolin
Vladislav Kazymov
Alexander Sheynis
llya Antipov
Sergey Sobolin
lurii Burda

Aleksei Kudinov
Aleksander Fisenko

Call
LA50Q
SM-6689
SM5KMU
SM5CJW
LAGXI
LA1KP
0z4QX
OZ6KH
OZ9VA
SM5SDIY
SM5FNB

Call
SMSEZM
SMO0BGU

OH2BT

Call

Time
00:52:15
01:08:23
01:09:59
01:14:41
01:28:10
01:32:47
01:36:12
01:38:00
01:38:17
01:39:45
01:43:17

Time
01:21:25
02:12:59
02:29:26

Time
00:40:34
00:40:39
00:43:45
00:47:01
00:49:55
00:58:50
01:00:15
01:03:45
01:09:15
01:17:31

Fox

(S, IS T &, BENNG , B & & ) NN G, RIS, BN &) BN G B4, |

Fox

Fox

(S, IS &, NG, IR & B &) NG, &, BN 6 ) BN G, |

Country
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Finland

Country
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia
Russia



Nordic ARDF Championship 26th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Classic 3,5 MHz

Nordic Championships Top 3

Call
Bengt Evertsson SM4VMU
Héakan Melin -
Jon Sletvold LAINGA

Nordic Championships Team results

Name Call
SWEDEN

Bengt Evertsson SM4VMU
Hakan Melin -
NORWAY

Jon Sletvold LA9NGA
Christian Dons LA50Q
FINLAND

Kimmo Lehtosaari OH2JKU

Veli-Pekka Lehtosaari OH4KED

DENMARK
Peter Kaster 0z4QX
Villy Hansen OZ6KH

Time
00:45:57
00:47:49
00:52:12

Time

00:45:57
00:47:49
01:33:46

00:52:12
00:52:15
01:44:27

00:55:57
01:03:24
01:59:21

01:36:12
01:38:00
03:14:12

Fox

Fox

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
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Nordic ARDF Championship 26th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Classic 3,5 MHz

Name

Dmitry Kalyagin
Mikhail Kirgetov
Denis Sobolin
Bengt Evertsson
Vladislav Kazymov
Hékan Melin
Alexander Sheynis
Jon Sletvold
Viktoria Golubeva
Christian Dons
Kimmo Lehtosaari
Jitka Zakova

llya Antipov
Sergey Sobolin
Henrik Lindell
Veli-Pekka Lehtosaari
lurii Burda

Keijo Lehtosaari
Juha Anttila
Gunnar Svensson
Jan Palmquist
Larisa Savinih
Aleksei Kudinov
Peter Ljungstrom
Viktoria Golubeva
Bo Lenander
Ingvar Ehrsson
Aleksander Fisenko
Johan Simu

Leif Zettervall
Darya Kazymova
Matti Pakkala

Knut Einar Heimdal
Petri Kirves

Hege Andersen
@ivind Solli

Hans Sundgren
Peter Kaster

Villy Hansen

Call

SM4vVMU
LASNGA
LA50Q
OH2JKU

OH4KED

OH2-1473
SM-6689
SM5SFUG

SM5KMU
SM5CJW
SAOCAMM

SMSEZM
OH6MP
LAGXI
OH2KHX
LA1TKP
SM5SVM
0z4QX
OZ6KH

Time
00:40:34
00:40:39
00:43:45
00:45:57
00:47:01
00:47:49
00:49:55
00:52:12
00:52:13
00:52:15
00:55:57
00:56:19
00:58:50
01:00:15
01:02:43
01:03:24
01:03:45
01:06:03
01:08:09
01:08:23
01:08:25
01:08:29
01:09:15
01:09:59
01:12:59
01:14:41
01:15:31
01:17:31
01:20:04
01:21:25
01:21:44
01:23:44
01:28:10
01:28:32
01:28:45
01:32:47
01:34:00
01:36:12
01:38:00

Fox

(S & 2 T @, TG » & N & » BN @ » IR 5 NN » NG » (RN 5 NN & » BNN& » TN & » NG » IN& > N & » HRG » N & 2 T & » BN @ » D& N & » RONN@ » IR 5 NN » BRN& » IR & BN » B & » R & B ) B & R & BN G, B4 BN & NG B & |

Country
Russia
Russia
Russia

Sweden
Russia

Sweden
Russia
Norway
Russia
Norway
Finland

Sweden
Russia
Russia

Sweden
Finland
Russia
Finland
Finland

Sweden

Sweden
Russia
Russia

Sweden
Russia

Sweden

Sweden
Russia

Sweden

Sweden
Russia
Finland
Norway
Finland
Norway
Norway

Sweden

Denmark

Denmark



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Nordic ARDF Championship 26th of July 2014 in Tammela Finland

Classic 3,5 MHz

Name Call
Arne Jensen OZ9VA
Rolf Svensson SM5DIY
Goran Pettersson SM5FNB
Anette Hansen 0z1BCC
PA Nordwaeger SMO0BGU
Risto Tiilikainen OH2BT

Time
01:38:17
01:39:45
01:43:17
02:11:49
02:12:59
02:29:26

Fox

(S, IS I &, BN G, I & B4 |

Country
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Finland



